Date

04/18/
11

04/22/
11

04/23/
11

04/25/
11

04/28/
11
04/30/
11
05/03/

11

05/06/
11

05/09/
11
05/12/
11

05/16/
11

05/18/
11

05/27/
11

05/31/
11
06/02/
11
06/07/

11

06/10/
11

06/15/
11

Games for # 33 - New Interstate Concrete, Coach Pitch

Time

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

12:15 PM

PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

C

Last Updated on October 25, 2020

Away Team

# 33 - New Interstate

Concrete

# 32 - Honey Creek
Collision

# 32 - Honey Creek
Collision

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 34 - Advantage Plus of
Indiana FCU

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 31 - Priority Plumbing

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 38 - T.H. Savings Bank

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 30 - ICM Custom
Cartons

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 37 - i.U.P.A. Local
#133

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 39 - Ballyhoo Pizza
King
# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 35 - Automated
Interface Solutions

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

# 39 - Ballyhoo Pizza King

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 35 - Automated Interface
Solutions

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 35 - Automated Interface
Solutions
# 36 - Davis Gardens at
Westminster Village

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 43 - Pella Windows

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 41 - I.B.E.W. Local #725

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 42 - Green Leaf

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 40 - Pro Panel's

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

# 32 - Honey Creek Collision

# 33 - New Interstate
Concrete

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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